Relief Valves
• SRVL Series
• SRVH Series
2
Relief Valves
Relief Valves
Materials of Construction
SRVL Series

4
Relief Valves
Ordering Information
□ SRVL = Low Pressure
□ SRVH = High Pressure
For Low Pressure Relief Valve (SRVL): SRVL-KIT
For High Pressure Relief Valve (SRVH): Add the Spring Designator to SRVH-KIT-  (Example: SRVH-KIT-YE)
S R V H   -   S    8   -   Y E
1
1.  Valve Series
□ YE  = 225 ~ 750 psig
□ PP =750 ~ 1500 psig
□ OE = 1500 ~ 2250 psig
□ BN = 2250 ~ 3000 psig
□ WH =3000 ~ 4000 psig
□ RD = 4000 ~ 5000 psig
□ GN = 5000 ~ 6000 psig
4.  Spring Designator
Spring Kit Ordering Information
3.  Inlet and Outlet Connection Size & Type
□ S = Tube Fitting
□ M = Male Pipe Thread
□ F = Female Pipe Thread
2.  End Connection
2 3 4
Fractional
Connection Size (inch) 1/4 3/8 1/2
Designator 4 6 8
Metric
Connection Size (mm) 6 8 12
Designator 6M 8M 12M
Thread NPT ISO TAPERED
Designator N R
Example :
※ For special sizes and configurations, please consult BMT (SUPERLOK) sales representative.
※ 316 stainless steel is Standard Body Material.
BMT-CRV  Rev.3 (2019.06.01)
| Head Quarter & 1st Factory
(50568) 경상남도 양산시 산막공단남11길 35 (북정동)
35, Sanmakgongdannam 11-gil, Yangsan-si, Gyeongsangnam-do, 50568, South Korea
TEL: +82 55 783 1000    FAX: +82 55 783 1111
E-mail: superlok@superlok.com
Fittings & Valves
INDUSTRIAL
  Instrumentation Tube Fittings
  i-Fitting®
  Ball/Plug Valves
  Double Block & Bleed Valves
  Manifold/Gauge Valves
  Globe/Needle Valves
  Cryogenic Valves
  Check/Relief/Excess Flow Valves
  High Pressure Valves
ULTRA HIGH PURITY
  Weld & Metal Face Seal Fittings
  Bend Fittings
  Diaphragm Valves
  Bellows Valves
  Check Valves
  Clean Ball Valves
  Regulators
Electric & Energy
PRODUCT & SOLUTION
  Compact Switchboard
  Motor Control Center (MCC)
  Smart Distribution Board
  Energy Management System (EMS)
COMPONENTS (BMT PATENTED)
  MCBS (Molded Case Busbar System)
  MCPD (Molded Case Power Distributor)
  Smart-eye (AC/DC Meter)
| 2nd Factory